

0

C.A.No. 6497 OF 2003
ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO. 4 In
Civil Appeal No.6497/2003

LATAFAT HUSSAIN (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL JABBAR (DEAD) THRU.LRS. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For bringing Lrs. on record Lrs. of R. No. 2)

Date : 13/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 is allowed. Amend the cause title accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master