

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6497 OF 2003

LATAFAT HUSSAIN (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL JABBAR (DEAD) THRU.LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appear for both the appellants as well
as the respondents even on the second call.

In view of the above, the matter stands
adjourned till after the ensuing summer vacation.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER